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LEGACY RX41CAD




Pixel Pitch

Pixel Density (dot/SQM)

LED Type

Module Resolution (pixels)

Module Size (mm)
Cabinet Size (mm)
Cabinet Weight (Ibs)
Brightness (nits)
Receiver Card
Refresh Rate (Hz)
Scan Rate
Grey Scale (Bit)
Max Power (W/Sqm)
Avg Power (W/Sgm)

Maintenance Type

Protective Level

Certifications

Product Spec Sheet

1.9mm
262,144
4in1
128*128
250%250
500*500
18
800-1,000
A8S
7680hz
1/16
22
560
168
Front/Rear
IP20

CE, FCC, PSE, ETL, CB

2.6mm
147,456
4in1
96*96
250*250
500*500
18
800-1,000
A8S
7680hz
1/16
22
440
135
Front/Rear

IP20

CE, FCC, PSE, ETL, CB
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